t
11/4/2022 9:01

callsign
N538QS

11/4/2022 11:11 JTZ440

11/4/2022 11:23
11/4/2022 11:34
11/4/2022 11:43
11/4/2022 12:03
11/4/2022 12:17
11/4/2022 12:27
11/4/2022 12:24
11/4/2022 12:34
11/4/2022 14:06

FDX2771
EJA379
N587FA
EJAG93
N100ED
N400XR
N251CB
N85LJ
KPO455

11/4/2022 15:27 TMB197

11/4/2022 15:31
11/4/2022 16:04
11/4/2022 16:16
11/4/2022 16:21
11/4/2022 16:23
11/4/2022 16:45
11/4/2022 16:54
11/4/2022 17:15
11/4/2022 17:51
11/4/2022 18:00
11/4/2022 18:30
11/4/2022 18:41
11/4/2022 21:15

N323SK
N373MM
SDU1348
SWD6
N822VP
N80OOXM
LN8OoU
GAJ507
N551FP
LN36L
LN9OKM
PXG691
LAK592

ac_type
C68A
CL35
A306
ES5P
CL35
C56X
GA6C
BE40
C500
L60
GLF4
HDJT
C25A
PRM1
GLF4
C680
GLEX
H25B
LI60
C56X
C525
L35
C25B
C560
C560

registration des_rwy

N538QS
N440JG
N659FE
N379QS
N587FA
N693QS
N100ED
N400XR
N251CB
N85LJ
N455WG
N420XE
N323SK
N373MM
N348D)J
N436RB
N822VP
N80OXM
N8oLJ
N507UP
N551FP
N36LJ
N9OKM
N691ES
N592MA

01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

L N S S U S U N U G G S G G

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



